
2017-2018 St. Joseph Basketball Schedule 

Thursday, November 16  
 SJS vs. Courtney Christian - HOME 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  VB    - 6:00 

Monday, November 27 
 SJS vs. Mary Queen of Peace - HOME 
  JVG - 7:00 

Wednesday, November 29 
 SJS vs. Lake Castle - HOME 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  JVB1 - 6:00 
  VB     - 7:00 

Monday, December 4 
 SJS vs. Christ Episcopal - AWAY 
  JVG - 6:00 
 SJS vs. St. Peter - HOME 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  JVB1 - 6:00 
  VB     - 7:00 

Thursday, December 7 
 SJS vs. Courtney Christian - AWAY (Chapappeela) (CANCELLED) 
  JVB2 - 4:00 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost - HOME 
  JVB1 - 4:00 
  JVG  - 5:00 
  VG   - 6:00 
  VB   - 7:00 

Monday, December 11 
 SJS vs. Kehoe France - AWAY 
  JVB2 - 4:30 
 SJS vs. Hammond Eastside - HOME 
  VG - 6:00 
  VB - 7:00 

DECEMBER 12 - 13    (PJHS TOURNAMENT) 



Friday, December 15 
 SJS vs. Our Lady of the Lake 
  JVB1 - 4:00 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  JVG  - 6:00 
  VG   - 7:00 

DECEMBER 15 - 16     (TRAFTON VARSITY BOYS TOURNAMENT) 

Tuesday, December 19 - NO GAMES DUE TO CHANGE IN EXAM SCHEDULE!!   
 SJS vs. Mary Queen of Peace - RESCHEDULED  
  JVB2 - 4:00 (TUESDAY, JANUARY 16 @ 6:30 AT HOME) 
  JVB1 - 5:00 (TUESDAY, JANUARY 16 @ 5:30 AT HOME) 
 SJS vs. Trafton - RESCHEDULED 
  JVG - 6:00 (WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 20 @ 5:00 AT HOME) 

Wednesday, December 20 
 SJS vs. Mater Dolorosa - HOME 
  JVB2 - 6:00 
  VB    - 7:00 

Monday, January 8 
 SJS vs. Trafton - HOME 
  JVB2 - 3:30 
  JVG  - 4:30 
  JVB1 - 5:30 
  VG    - 6:30 
  VB    - 7:30 

Wednesday, January 10 
 SJS vs. Northlake Christian - AWAY 
  VG    - 5:00 
  JVB2 - 6:00 
  JVB1 - 7:00 

Thursday, December 11 
 SJS vs. Christ Episcopal - HOME 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  JVB1 - 6:00 
  VB    - 7:00 

Friday, December 12 
 SJS vs. Christ Episcopal - AWAY 



  VG - 6:00 
   
VG - 5:00 JANUARY 12     (TRAFTON JV TOURNAMENT) 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 16 
 SJS VS. MQP - HOME  
  JVB2 - 5:30 
  JVB1 - 6:30   

Wednesday, January 17 
 SJS vs. Oak Forest - HOME 
  JVB2 - 4:00 
  JVG  - 5:00 
  VG    - 6:00 
  VB    - 7:00 

JANUARY 18 - 20     (ST. JOSEPH VARSITY TOURNAMENT) 

Monday, January 22 
 SJS vs. St. Peter - HOME 
  JVG - 6:00 
 SJS vs. PCA - HOME 
  JVB1 - 4:00 
  VG    - 5:00 
  VB    - 7:00 

Tuesday, January 23 
 SJS vs. Oak Forest - AWAY 
  JVB2 - 5:00 
  VG    - 6:00 

Thursday, January 25 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost - AWAY 
  JVB2 - 3:30 
  JVB1 - 4:30 
  JVG  - 5:30 
  VG   - 6:30 
  VB   - 7:30 

JV NIAL TOURNAMENT - JANUARY 29 - FEBRUARY 2 

VARSITY NIAL TOURNAMENT - FEBRUARY 5 - 9 
   



 


